
Start Time Home Team Visitor Team

McKillop Mutual vs. Ontario Home Health

Steed Transport vs. Bentley's Restaurant

Fenton Electric vs. Pazzo Pizzaria

Radio Cab vs. Steve Smith Construction

Orr Insurance vs. Contract Framing Group

Holloway Automotive vs. Bickell's Flooring

Romeo Optometry vs. Stratford Firefighters

Holman Plumbing vs. Professional Choice Reno.

Stratford Orthodontics vs. All Equip Repair

Teahen Construction vs. Korner Shoppe

Lloyd's Electric vs. Turner Plumbing

Start Time Home Team vs. Visitor Team

Grey vs. Teal

Blue vs. Green

Gold vs. Red

Black vs. Orange

Strickland's Automart vs. City Cab

Evoke Marketing vs. Stratford Metal Products

Lions Club vs. Expressway Ford

The Cooperators vs. Eclipse Automation

Hyde Construction vs. Bickell's Flooring

U
8

U
10

U
12

U
14

U8 - Championship #1

U12 - Consolation

U12 -  Championship

SUNDAY MARCH 26, 2023

U6 - Tim Bits

U
6 - Tim

 Bits

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

U8 - Championship #1

U6 - Tim Bits

10:00 am

U8 - Championship #1

U6 - Tim Bits

U8 - Championship #1

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 am

9:00 am

3:00 pm

U14 - Pool B Championship

U8 - Championship #1

U14 - Pool A Consolation

U14 - Pool A Championship

U6 - Tim Bits

ROTARY HOCKEY - FINAL WEEKEND SCHEDULE

2:00 pm

3:00 pm

SATURDAY MARCH 25, 2023

U10 - Exhibition

U10 - Consolation

9:00 am

10:00 am

11:00 am

8:00 am U10 - Exhibition

1:00 pm

U10 - Championship

U14 - Pool B Consolation

12:00 pm U12 - Exhibition


