## **ROTARY HOCKEY - FINAL WEEKEND SCHEDULE**

	SATURDAY MARCH 25, 2023			
Start Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	
8:00 am	U10 - Exhibition			
	McKillop Mutual	VS.	Ontario Home Health	
9:00 am	U10 - Exhibition			
	Steed Transport	VS.	Bentley's Restaurant	U10
10:00 am	U10 - Consolation			6
10.00 am	Fenton Electric	vs.	Pazzo Pizzaria	
11:00 am	U10 - Championship			
11.00 am	Radio Cab	vs.	Steve Smith Construction	
12:00 pm	U12 - Exhibition			
12.00 pm	Orr Insurance	vs.	Contract Framing Group	
1:00 pm	U12 - Consolation			U12
1.00 pm	Holloway Automotive	vs.	Bickell's Flooring	12
2:00 pm	U12 - Championship			
2.00 pm	Romeo Optometry	VS.	Stratford Firefighters	
3:00 pm	U14 - Pool B Consolation			
3.00 pm	Holman Plumbing	VS.	Professional Choice Reno.	
4:00 pm	U14 - Pool B Championship			
4.00 pm	Stratford Orthodontics	VS.	All Equip Repair	U14
5:00 pm	U14 - Pool A Consolation			4
3.00 pm	Teahen Construction	VS.	Korner Shoppe	
6:00 pm	U14 - Pool A Championship			
υ.υυ μπι	Lloyd's Electric	vs.	Turner Plumbing	

	SUNDAY MARCH 26, 2023			
Start Time	Home Team	VS.	Visitor Team	
8:00 am	U6 - Tim Bits			
	Grey	VS.	Teal	
9:00 am	U6 - Tim Bits			90
	Blue	VS.	Green	≟
10:00 am	U6 - Tim Bits			Tim Bits
	Gold	VS.	Red	Sits
11:00 am	U6 - Tim Bits			
11.00 am	Black	VS.	Orange	
12:00 pm	U8 - Championship #1			
12.00 pm	Strickland's Automart	VS.	City Cab	
1:00 pm	U8 - Championship #1			
	Evoke Marketing	VS.	Stratford Metal Products	
2:00 pm	U8 - Championship #1			U8
	Lions Club	VS.	Expressway Ford	∞
3:00 pm	U8 - Championship #1			
	The Cooperators	VS.	Eclipse Automation	
4:00 pm	U8 - Championship #1			
	Hyde Construction	VS.	Bickell's Flooring	